10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Assistant Gm

General Manager

General Manager
Electric Foreman
Water System Engineer
Lead Inspector
Journeyman Lineman
Electric System Engineer
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Electric Superintendent
Public Information &
Conservation Manger
Journeyman Lineman

Electric Superintendent

Engineering Manager

It/1s/Gis Operations Manger

Special District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

General Management $279,999 $64,150
Electric $222,855 $58,375
Management $222,107 $44,590
Administration $217,549 $0
Electric $191,050 $47,062
Water $177,430 $51,766
Electric $175,445 $35,254
Electric $172,804 $46,647
Electric $172,709 $53,811
Electric $172,431 $35,887
Electric $171,633 $35,254
Electric $171,323 $44,514
Electric $166,154 $42,072
Conservation $163,603 $52,941
Electric $162,405 $46,267
Electric $160,975 $41,542
Engineering $156,955 $32,632
Electric $154,386 $51,119



19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.

39.

Finance Manager

Apprentice Lineman

Hydroelectric Manager
Water Operations Manager

Journeyman Lineman

Lead Lineman

Maintenance Manager

Water Superintendent

Electrician/Meter Technician
Foreman

Admin Services Director
Electric Engineer

Plant Manager
Electrician/Meter Technician
Electric Foreman

Finance And Accounting
Manager

Water Operations Foreman
Meter Reader
Coordinator/Utility Worker
Electric Foreman

Senior Engineer Dam Safety

Hydro Maintenance &
Operations Superintendent

Hydro General Superintendent

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Accounting

Electric

Hydro Admin
Water Operations

Electric

Electric

Maintenance

Water

Electric

Administrative Services

Electric

Operations

Electric

Electric

Administrative Services

Water

Electric

Electric

Hydro Admin

Hydro Maintenance

Hydro Operations

$149,054
$148,399

$147,414
$146,575
$146,424

$142,067

$142,028
$141,696

$139,291

$138,288

$136,673

$136,424

$133,183

$132,079

$132,061

$131,542

$130,298

$130,150

$129,164
$127,973

$127,253

$29,181
$47,540

$30,874
$30,801
$34,327

$37,041

$30,801
$37,959

$35,544

$45,250

$47,202

$38,444

$49,382

$37,875

$14,230

$36,935

$42,350

$25,311

$27,571
$27,978

$27,968



40.

41.

42.
43.

44,
45.
46.

47.

48.
49,

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Special Projects Administrator

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Senior Engineer (Registered)

Electrician/Meter Technician

Senior Engineer (Registered)
Assistant General Manager

It/Scada Engineer

Water Quality
Technician/Inspector

Senior Hydrographer

Senior Accountant/Analyst

Hydro Plant Operator |l

Water Resources
Superintendent

Hydroelectric Program Analyst

Field Supervisor

Water Service Technician
Water Distribution Foreman
Water Service Technician
Program Manager, Csr &
Conservation

Office Manager

Senior Hydroelectric System

Tech

Associate Electric Engineer

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

General Management

General Management

Engineering

Electric

Engineering
Management

Electric

Water

Hydro Operations

Administrative Services

Hydro Operations

Water Operations

Hydro Admin

Operations

Water

Water

Water

Conservation

Administration

Hydro Maintenance

Electric

$127,005

$123,625

$122,916
$122,584

$122,569
$122,518
$122,322

$121,593

$119,473
$118,081

$117,010
$115,632

$115,618
$114,369

$113,857

$113,052

$112,047

$111,971

$111,193

$111,003

$110,893

$38,455

$46,056

$26,442
$47,491

$27,087
$33,578
$51,262

$36,923

$22,346
$35,758

$21,284
$24,530

$24,896
$22,233

$46,434

$46,161

$46,685

$36,865

$31,792

$22,345

$37,175



61.

62.
63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.

78.
79.

80.

81.
82.

83.

Senior Hydro Electrical
Machinist

Treated Water Superintendent

Network And Systems
Administrator

Water Service Technician

Vehicle Maintenance Foreman

Land Surveyor

Associate Engineer (Registered)
Water Superintendent

Senior Hydro Plant Operator

Water Operations Leadsman

Gis Coordinator

Water Treatment Supervisor
Hydro Electrical Machinist Il
Maintenance Superintendent
Associate Engineer (Registered)

Water Service Technician

Apprentice Lineman

Senior Right Of Way Agent

Information Technology
Analyst

Water Service Technician

Recreation Manager

Electrical System
Superintendent

Chief Water Treatment
Operator

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Hydro Maintenance

Water Operations

Electric

Water

Water

Engineering
Engineering
Water Operations
Hydro Operations
Water

Electric

Water Operations
Hydro Maintenance
Maintenance
Engineering

Water

Electric

Engineering

Information Services

Water

Recreation-Other

Water Operations

Water Operations

$110,085

$109,846
$109,334

$109,183

$107,600

$107,029
$105,985
$105,236
$105,217
$105,117

$104,936

$104,927
$103,207
$103,165
$102,651
$102,333

$102,156

$101,166
$100,962

$100,938

$100,802
$100,542

$100,174

$21,658

$24,571
$26,840

$42,131

$22,634

$23,769
$23,769
$23,772
$22,299
$34,255

$25,425

$19,799
$19,775
$23,225
$22,893
$43,780

$43,664

$22,860
$21,109

$23,375

$21,355
$22,875

$18,971



84.

85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.
92.

93.

94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Operator llI

Hydro Plant Operator |l

Water Service Technician

Hydro Communications
Technician

Hydro Plant Operator Il

Information Technology
Analyst

Water Service Technician

Hydro Systems Technician Il

Operator

Water Distribution Leadsman

Water Treatment Operator IlI
Right Of Way Agent Il

Customer Service Manager

Assistant Water Superintendent
Business Services Technician II
Water Distribution Supervisor

Human Resources Manager

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Operations

Hydro Operations
Water

Hydro Maintenance

Hydro Operations

Information Services

Water

Hydro Maintenance

Operations

Water

Water Operations
Engineering

Administrative Services

Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations

Human Resources

$97,936

$97,760
$97,097

$96,507

$96,507
$96,317

$93,998

$93,270
$92,561

$92,153

$92,129
$91,538
$90,998

$90,748
$90,672
$89,725
$89,406

$26,679

$19,197
$25,826

$20,710

$18,290
$20,291

$45,595

$19,865
$8,486

$42,445

$16,739
$20,989
$33,471

$19,538
$20,820
$18,061
$20,067



