	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$279,999	\$64,150
2.	Assistant Gm		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$222,855	\$58,375
3.	General Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Management	\$222,107	\$44,590
4.	General Manager		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$217,549	\$0
5.	Electric Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$191,050	\$47,062
6.	Water System Engineer		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$177,430	\$51,766
7.	Lead Inspector		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$175,445	\$35,254
8.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$172,804	\$46,647
9.	Electric System Engineer		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$172,709	\$53,811
10.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$172,431	\$35,887
11.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$171,633	\$35,254
12.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$171,323	\$44,514
13.	Electric Superintendent		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$166,154	\$42,072
14.	Public Information & Conservation Manger		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Conservation	\$163,603	\$52,941
15.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$162,405	\$46,267
16.	Electric Superintendent		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$160,975	\$41,542
17.	Engineering Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$156,955	\$32,632
18.	It/Is/Gis Operations Manger		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$154,386	\$51,119

19.	Finance Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Accounting	\$149,054	\$29,181
20.	Apprentice Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$148,399	\$47,540
21.	Hydroelectric Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Admin	\$147,414	\$30,874
22.	Water Operations Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$146,575	\$30,801
23.	Journeyman Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$146,424	\$34,327
24.	Lead Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$142,067	\$37,041
25.	Maintenance Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$142,028	\$30,801
26.	Water Superintendent	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$141,696	\$37,959
27.	Electrician/Meter Technician Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$139,291	\$35,544
28.	Admin Services Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$138,288	\$45,250
29.	Electric Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$136,673	\$47,202
30.	Plant Manager	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$136,424	\$38,444
31.	Electrician/Meter Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$133,183	\$49,382
32.	Electric Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$132,079	\$37,875
33.	Finance And Accounting Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$132,061	\$14,230
34.	Water Operations Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$131,542	\$36,935
35.	Meter Reader Coordinator/Utility Worker	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$130,298	\$42,350
36.	Electric Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$130,150	\$25,311
37.	Senior Engineer Dam Safety	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Admin	\$129,164	\$27,571
38.	Hydro Maintenance & Operations Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$127,973	\$27,978
39.	Hydro General Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$127,253	\$27,968

40.	Special Projects Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$127,005	\$38,455
41.	Human Resources/Risk Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$123,625	\$46,056
42.	Senior Engineer (Registered)	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$122,916	\$26,442
43.	Electrician/Meter Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$122,584	\$47,491
44.	Senior Engineer (Registered)	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$122,569	\$27,087
45.	Assistant General Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Management	\$122,518	\$33,578
46.	It/Scada Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$122,322	\$51,262
47.	Water Quality Technician/Inspector	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$121,593	\$36,923
48.	Senior Hydrographer	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$119,473	\$22,346
49.	Senior Accountant/Analyst	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$118,081	\$35,758
50.	Hydro Plant Operator II	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$117,010	\$21,284
51.	Water Resources Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$115,632	\$24,530
52.	Hydroelectric Program Analyst	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Admin	\$115,618	\$24,896
53.	Field Supervisor	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$114,369	\$22,233
54.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$113,857	\$46,434
55.	Water Distribution Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$113,052	\$46,161
56.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$112,047	\$46,685
57.	Program Manager, Csr & Conservation	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Conservation	\$111,971	\$36,865
58.	Office Manager	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$111,193	\$31,792
59.	Senior Hydroelectric System Tech	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$111,003	\$22,345
60.	Associate Electric Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$110,893	\$37,175

61.	Senior Hydro Electrical Machinist	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$110,085	\$21,658
62.	Treated Water Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$109,846	\$24,571
63.	Network And Systems Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$109,334	\$26,840
64.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$109,183	\$42,131
65.	Vehicle Maintenance Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$107,600	\$22,634
66.	Land Surveyor	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$107,029	\$23,769
67.	Associate Engineer (Registered)	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$105,985	\$23,769
68.	Water Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$105,236	\$23,772
69.	Senior Hydro Plant Operator	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$105,217	\$22,299
70.	Water Operations Leadsman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$105,117	\$34,255
71.	Gis Coordinator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$104,936	\$25,425
72.	Water Treatment Supervisor	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$104,927	\$19,799
73.	Hydro Electrical Machinist II	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$103,207	\$19,775
74.	Maintenance Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$103,165	\$23,225
75.	Associate Engineer (Registered)	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$102,651	\$22,893
76.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$102,333	\$43,780
77.	Apprentice Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$102,156	\$43,664
78.	Senior Right Of Way Agent	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$101,166	\$22,860
79.	Information Technology Analyst	Nevada Irrigation District	Information Services	\$100,962	\$21,109
80.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$100,938	\$23,375
81.	Recreation Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Recreation-Other	\$100,802	\$21,355
82.	Electrical System Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$100,542	\$22,875
83.	Chief Water Treatment Operator	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$100,174	\$18,971

84.	Operator III	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$97,936	\$26,679
85.	Hydro Plant Operator II	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$97,760	\$19,197
86.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$97,097	\$25,826
87.	Hydro Communications Technician	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$96,507	\$20,710
88.	Hydro Plant Operator II	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Operations	\$96,507	\$18,290
89.	Information Technology Analyst	Nevada Irrigation District	Information Services	\$96,317	\$20,291
90.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$93,998	\$45,595
91.	Hydro Systems Technician II	Nevada Irrigation District	Hydro Maintenance	\$93,270	\$19,865
92.	Operator II	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$92,561	\$8,486
93.	Water Distribution Leadsman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$92,153	\$42,445
94.	Water Treatment Operator III	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$92,129	\$16,739
95.	Right Of Way Agent II	Nevada Irrigation District	Engineering	\$91,538	\$20,989
96.	Customer Service Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$90,998	\$33,471
97.	Assistant Water Superintendent	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$90,748	\$19,538
98.	Business Services Technician II	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$90,672	\$20,820
99.	Water Distribution Supervisor	Nevada Irrigation District	Water Operations	\$89,725	\$18,061
100.	Human Resources Manager	Nevada Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$89,406	\$20,067